Features:
	 ● 	H20 traffic load rating (40,000 pounds).  Tested per AASHTO M-306 methods.
	 ● 	Locking lid made from reinforced composite polymer
	 ● 	Excellent strength along with weather and UV resistance
	 ● 	Offers same locking mechanism as existing coil pit lids (pentagon bolt with wormlock)
	 ● 	Easily interchangeable with existing coil pit lids
	 ● 	Optional bracket for AMR/AMS transmission devices located on underside of lid
	 ● 	Low AMR signal interference characteristics
The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc. 775 Manchester Avenue, P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana, USA 46992-0443
Telephone: 260-563-3171    FAX: 800-826-3487    Overseas FAX: 260-563-0167    www.fordmeterbox.com
H-20 Rated LidsH-20 Rated Lids
 Product Release 08/2025
Rated for Success
Our new lids carry an H-20 load rating for up to 40,000 pounds!  These lids are perfect for road or
driveway installations.  Designed for coil pit setters, they are available in sizes 15" and 18" with an
optional bracket for ERT devices.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description Diameter Weight
PPSC-15-L-P 15" Composite Coil Pit Locking Lid 15.74" 18.5 lbs.
PPSC-15-L-P-BR 15" Composite Coil Pit Locking Lid with ERT Bracket 15.74" 18.8  lbs.
PPSC-15-L-P-REC-T 15" Composite Coil Pit Locking Lid with EMR Hole 15.74" 8.5 lbs.
PPSC-18-L-P 18" Composite Coil Pit Locking Lid 18.99" 27.0 lbs.
PPSC-18-L-P-BR 18" Composite Coil Pit Locking Lid with ERT Bracket 18.99" 27.3 lbs.
PPSC-18-L-P-REC-7 18" Composite Coil Pit Locking Lid with EMR Hole 18.99" 12.3 lbs.